G.N. 22

HONG KONG CORRECTIONAL SERVICES LONG SERVICE MEDAL

It is hereby notified that the Chief Executive the Honourable C. Y. LEUNG, G.B.M., G.B.S., J.P,
has been pleased to make the following awards to be effective in each case as from the date
shown:—

PSSR

[ BN Re

3rd Clasp to Hong Kong Correctional Services Long Service Medal

Name

. KAN Chi-shing
. LAU Chun-ming
. CHAN Elana

TAM Pui-ha
CHENG Ping-kai, Eric,
C.SM.S.M.

. NESAR Ahmed

. LAM Kam-ying

. CHEUNG Wai-sun
. LAM Lin-mui, Lana
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

LO Oi-ling

CHUNG Lai-kuen

AU Wai-hong

WONG Yu-ho, C.S.M.S.M.
CHOW Chi-chung, Edwin
HO Siu-kwong

LAU Wing-hang
LEUNG Wai-shing

TAM Pak-ho

TO Pui-yi, Tanyo

WONG Yiu-yee

WOO Shuk-wah

YUEN Ching-wah
CHAN Ting-keung
CHAN Yiu-fai, Horace
CHANG Lap-kay

FAN Wai-keung

LAM Chor-lung

LEE Kwok-wai

ONG Ching-shan

PUN Wai-fong

TANG Kam-wai, Andy
WAI Chi-leung

WONG Siu-fan, C.S.M.S.M.
WONG Siu-hung

WONG Wai-yin

WONG Yuk-kam

YUEN Siu-sheung
CHAN Ka-woon
CHEUNG Yiu-ming

June 2015

3951
7662
3973
3277
3486
7663
2445

854
3958
3957
3978
3952
3970
3007
3976
2662
3968
3987
3992
3981
3985
4005
3989
4006
3443
3997
3998
3584
4007
3597
3598
3578
4084
4022

Rank

Chief Superintendent
Senior Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer T

Effective Date

29.03.2015
03.05.2015
04.01.2015
01.03.2015
03.05.2015

04.01.2015
01.03.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
01.02.2015
01.03.2015
03.05.2015
07.06.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
04.01.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
05.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Name

KWOK Kam-wai

LAI Chan-wing

LAI Wing-hung

LAM Kam-wing
LEUNG CHAN Mei-fung
LEUNG Ping-hung
LO Siu-wai

SIU Fu-kay

WONG Yat-keung
WONG Yau-sun
CHAN Lung-chung
CHEUNG Kie-cheong
LUNG Kwok-kin, C.S.M.S.M.
YEUNG Sai-keung
YIM Lik-shing

LAM Chi-lung
LEUNG Chi-keung
TONG Yuen-ming
YEUNG Chun-hing
CHAN Kwok-keung
CHAN Shiu-hong
CHAN Ting-leong
CHIN King-sun

CHU Tin-cheung
FOK Wing-yau

HO Lung-kin, Richard
LAU Mei-ling

LEUNG Wai-man, C.S.M.S.M.

LIU Cho-him

TANG Kin-chun
TAO Kin-cheong
TSANG Heung-hing
CHAN Ping-fai
CHAN Tak-chi
CHAN Wing-yu
CHENG Kin-hung
CHENG Kwok-wai
NG Kwok-keung
WONG Hon-wing
WONG Sui-hing
CHAN Kheng-bee
LAI Chuen-cheung, Kitty
LUK Siu-kuen, Wenci

2nd Clasp to Hong Kong Correctional Services Long Service Medal

Name

. CHAN Chi-keung

No.

4075
4069
4039
4031
3171
4051
3296
4055
4036
4042
4217
4211
4212
4223
4213
4119
4117
4124
4122
4140
4137
4187
4143
4138
4144
4135
4097
4146
4141
4096
4154
4153
4202
4176
4173
4160
4204
4177
4191
4169

Rank

Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Contract Doctor

Assistant Clerical Officer

Clerical Assistant

June 2015
No. Rank
— Superintendent

Effective Date

29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
29.03.2015
03.05.2015
03.05.2015
03.05.2015
03.05.2015
03.05.2015
17.05.2015
17.05.2015
17.05.2015
17.05.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
07.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
01.07.2013
05.05.2015
29.03.2015

Effective Date
18.03.2015



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

PN LR

Name

. MA Sek-chin

YUEN Chun-kwok
WONG Wai-hung, Alick
YU Kam-tim

SO Kwok-wing

CHAU Po-man

. KIU King-yeung
. LAU Yiu-fai

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

POON Sik-kuen, Gallen
WONG Chun-lung, Tonny
AU Siu-tong

AU Wan-yiu

CHIU Kai-ming

KOO Wah-sun

LI Hoi-shan

SHEK Chi-keung

SIN Kwok-chiu

SUEN Hung-kin

TSE Suk-kwan

CHOW Sai-kit, Raymand
YUEN Siu-che, Verona
CHEUNG Kim-chung
WAN Kwai-cheong
LEUNG Man-fai

CHAN Tak-lung

FONG Chi-fai

HO Chau-kin

HUI Wing-hong

LAM Man-pau

NG Ching-yuen

SHUM Keen-cheung
TSANG Chiu-wah

TSUI Kam-chiu

WAN Chi-leung
YEUNG Kwok-hoi

SIU Chi-wah

Van Der Lely Linda Fatima
TSUI Shing-cheong
SUEN Pui-wan
KWONG Wing-sang, Vincent

CHAN Chor-cheong,
Raymond

LEE Wai-yan

CHAN Kheng-bee
MYINT Thien

MAK Yuk-ching

PANG Hon-ping, Teresa
CHENG Yi-ling, Elaine

4828
4673
314

4220
4107
4284
4105
4178
4510
4475
4678
4520
4718
4768
4724
4473
3164
4959
3326
4252
4446
4620
4617
4656
4645
4998
3608
3646
3784
3875
4852
4487
4649
4058
2050
4258
4954
4062
5081

Rank

Chief Officer
Principal Officer
Officer

Officer

Technical Instructor

Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T

Assistant Officer 1T
Medical Officer
Medical Officer
Clerical Officer

Assistant Clerical Officer

Clerical Assistant

Effective Date

04.03.2015
09.04.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
18.03.2015
14.01.2015
14.01.2015
14.01.2015
14.01.2015
14.01.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
04.03.2015
09.04.2015
09.04.2015
06.05.2015
06.05.2015
10.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
14.01.2015
09.04.2015
06.05.2015
30.06.2015

30.06.2015
01.07.2010
26.06.2015
10.06.2015
04.02.2015
14.01.2015



49.
50.
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Name

CHAN Wai-hung
LEUNG Chi-kwong

Ist Clasp to Hong Kong Correctional Services Long Service Medal

Name

. CHENG Chung-tai
. CHEUK Wa-wing

NG Kam-wing

WU Man-wai

PANG Angel Anthony
LAU Wai-kuen

. LI Kwok-kong

. TSE Kwok-wai

. WONG Tat-fai

. WONG Tsz-kin

. SOU Chi-ming

. WOO Kam-lai, Katie

. LEUNG Chung-wai, Joanne
. CHAN Ho-ming

. CHAN Woon-choi, Joyce
. CHUNG Wai-kam

. HO Sai-mei

. LEE Man-yue, Aubrey

. NGAI Shun-kit

. YUEN Wai-san

. CHOW Lai-yee

. CHAN Hing-man

. CHAN Sau-wai, Sylvia

. CHAN Yuk-fai, David

. CHOW Lo-ming, Marie
. CHU King-yiu

. LAI Shiu-kai

. TONG Chi-wai

. WONG Chi-cheong, Victor
. WONG Man-cheung, Barton
. YU Ka-yan, Thomas

. JIM Wai-kin

. WONG Oi-wa

. CHUNG Mo-yi

. LEE Pak-keung

. MAK Kwok-leung, Paul
. TAM Mei-ling, May

. CHING Chi-yung

. TANG Yiu-wah

. KONG Yiu-shan

. CHAN Chong-yim

. LAW Chi-shing

No.

Rank

Office Assistant
Workman II

June 2015

Rank

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Chief Officer
Chief Officer
Chief Officer
Chief Officer
Chief Officer
Chief Officer
Chief Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Principal Officer
Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Effective Date

03.06.2015
30.06.2015

Effective Date

22.01.2015
22.01.2015
26.03.2015
30.06.2015
22.01.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
30.06.2015
14.08.2014
16.10.2014
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
24.01.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
14.08.2014
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
22.01.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
05.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Name

LI Chi-wah

WONG Chi-wai
CHUNG Kin-lui

YAU King-chung, Tim
MAN Kar-leong
CHAN Chi-shing
CHAN Yuk-kwan
CHEUNG Wah-cheong
CHOI Chi-wah

CHUNG Chun-keung, Frankie

KWOK Shuk-nga, Cindy
LAI Chi-kwong

LAU Man-kit

LEE Moon-hung
LEUNG Mei-ling
LEUNG Yee-kwan

LO Kwok-shuk

SUEN Hung-ming
TSANG Chiu-wing
WONG Chun-man

WU Pui-mei

TSZ Yat-wing

FONG Lai-yin, Demon
HO Chi-cheong

KWOK Siu-wai

LAW Suk-yin

LEE Chi-kuen

TAM Shui-sum

WONG Kwok-shing
CHAN Wai-yee
CHENG Kee-wan

KAN Yuk-kau

LEUNG Yuen-man
MAK Wai-keung

NG King-fai, Kenny
PANG Kam-yin

YUEN Lim-yee

CHAN Tak-wai, Anthony
CHEUNG Wai-sing

HO Chi-hung

KWOK Chi-hung, Tommy
LAM Pak-sang
YEUNG Chi-ping, Danny
LEE Chi-shing

WONG Suk-wah

YAN Wing-yik

KWOK Kin-keung
CHONG Kim-fung

No.

454
6856
2371
6272
4661
4488
4554
4569
4896
3129
4592
4534
4688
3263
3112
4415
4545
4382
4892
7704
6928
3640
4890
4771
3588
4734
3377
4733
5706
5695
5717
5703
4687
6274
5698
5700
4336
3791
6277
5585
5165
2702
4366
3315
4541

659
4871

Rank

Officer
Officer

Technical Instructor

Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer I
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11

Effective Date

26.03.2015
26.03.2015
15.01.2015
16.10.2014
08.01.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
19.02.2015
19.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
12.02.2015
19.03.2015
26.03.2015



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
I11.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
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Name

LAM Chun-man

LAW Wai-man, Waiman

CHENG Yin-bun, Thomas

CHUI Pak-kin, Paddy

LUI Fai-hung

CHENG LUI Yuen-ling,
Vivian

CHUNG Wing-hong

KIT Ping-hon

LAM Chi-kin

LAM Ying-kee

LAU Yu-chun

NG King-chue

WONG Kwai-fong

HUANG Hsiao-pin

NG Wai-ming

HUI Kai-wah

IP Kit-ming, Johnny

LEONG Tat-chuen

LI Che-keung

WONG Ming-shun

HUI Wai-leong

LEE Yue-yin

MOK Miu-ling, Ada

LAM Lan-fung, Polly

SO Shan

YAM Leung-kay

MOK Wai-ping

LEE Kang-sing

Hong Kong Correctional Services Long Service Medal

Name

. YAU Kang-por
. CHAU Fung-ling, Paggie
. Sandhu Gursaran Singh

FOK Tak-mun
TANG Kin-chung
WONG Tak-kuen
CHAN Sau-chun

. CHAN Wing-man

. LEUNG Ka-chuen

. LEUNG Man-chung

. WONG Hon-chung

. YUNG Yat-shing, Mark
. AU Chi-chiu, Andrew

. CHAN Chi-kuen, Ken

. CHENG Kai-yin

Rank

Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11

Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Instructor
Instructor

Clerical Officer
Clerical Officer
Clerical Officer
Clerical Assistant
Personal Secretary 11
Artisan

June 2015
No. Rank

— Chief Industrial Officer
7702 Principal Officer
7649 Officer
7703 Officer

— Technical Instructor

— Technical Instructor
7727 Assistant Officer I
7708 Assistant Officer I
7747 Assistant Officer I
7718 Assistant Officer I
7752 Assistant Officer I
7726 Assistant Officer I
7706 Assistant Officer 11
7735 Assistant Officer 11
7736 Assistant Officer 11

Effective Date

26.03.2015
02.04.2015
23.04.2015
23.04.2015
23.04.2015
14.05.2015

14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
15.01.2015
02.04.2015
22.01.2015
05.02.2015
30.06.2015
26.02.2015
26.02.2015
30.06.2015

Effective Date

12.05.2015
15.01.2015
18.11.2014
15.01.2015
27.01.2015
10.02.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Name

CHEUNG Pui-sze, Ivy
CHIU Shin-chung
CHIU Shuk-ping
CHONG Ho-fai
CHOW Man-ting
CHOW Wai-lam
CHOY Yan-ting
CHUI Man-lung
FUNG Kin-wah

HO Chung-man
KOON Fung-shan
KWOK Kim-wai

LAI Kin-kay

LAM Wah-lap

LAM Wai-leong
LAM Wan-pan

LAO Ka-wut

LEE Yuk-wai

LO Lai-ngor, Eva

LUI Ka-yee

LUI Tak-ming

MAN Yee-van

NG Ching-chuen

SO Wai-leung

TANG Ho-chung
TAO Pui-lok

TO Hoi-ming

TO Shuet-yee

WONG Kin-ho, Fergus
WONG Siu-lai, Dobe
WONG Tak-cheong
WONG Tik-lung
WONG Yiu-lun

YU Chi-ming
CHANG Chung-yau
CHENG Kwok-chu, Michael
CHENG Wing-wah
HO Mei-mei

HUI Shui-man, Lesley
KONG Wai-ping
LEUNG Kwok-ki
TSOI Siu-tung, Joe
WONG Nam-ying
AU YEUNG Wai-ching
CHAN Wai-chau
CHOY Kwok-keung
CHEUNG Chi-ming
LAM Siu-king

Rank

Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 1T
Assistant Officer 11
Assistant Officer 11
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor

Senior Master
Master

Effective Date

13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
30.06.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
17.02.2015
23.06.2015



64.
05.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Name

KO Chui-man

WONG Mei-wa

WOO Chun-ying, Shirley
LI Yuk-lan

LO Chu-kwong

CHOI Siu-kai

Rank

Dispenser

Assistant Clerical Officer
Clerical Assistant
Workman II

Workman II

Workman I1

Effective Date
17.03.2015
17.02.2015
11.03.2015
24.02.2015
24.02.2015
28.04.2015
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